
Dispozitive de fixare (Rev.2)

I.D.: 78739049

Data publicarii	17.02.23	Coduri CPV	44530000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 331,60 RON - 331,60 RON

Descriere: Denumire materiale U.M Cantite P.U Val.ron fara tva 9.COLIER PLASTIC 200mm set 100 buc 4 4.63 18.52 10.COLIER PLASTIC 300mm set 100 buc 4 11.52 46.08 11.SURUB CU CAP HEXAGONAL M6X30 BUC 300 0.16 48 12.SURUB CU CAP HEXAGONAL M8X40 m 300 0.37 111 13.PIULITA HEXAGONALA M6 m 300 0.06 18 14.PIULITA HEXAGONALA M8 buc 300 0.11 33 15.SAIBA PLATA M6 buc 300 0.03 9 16.SAIBA PLATA M8 buc 300 0.05 15 17.SAIBA GLOVER M6 buc 300 0.04 12 18.SAIBA PLATA M8 buc 300 0.07 21 TOTAL RON FARA T.V.A 331.60
